Bellekler

Uriin

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-

IEl 32 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BDS-32
mnn * mmnn KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

125,35
usb

143,75
usb

143,75
usb

171,35
usb



